THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MAY 12, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 12, 2017.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

17-50278

17-50287

17-50357

17-50268

17-59001

17-50364

17-50380

17-50252

Amy Elizabeth Reeves Baumgardner

(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Barbara June Lane
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Mark Reginald Steele
Sharon Wright Steele

Laura Darcy
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Brandy Lynn Sykes Gillaspie
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Matthew David Fuller
Noni Ellice Fuller

Steven Jevon Hargrave
Amanda Maria Hargrave

Tony Glenn Woodard
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

PRO SE

Jeffrey P. Farran

Wendy H. James

C. Roland Krueger

C. Roland Krueger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50316

17-50377

17-50372

17-50359

16-51021

17-50370

Derek John Wark
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Sheila Renee Bennett

Clyde Franklin Ritchie Jr.
Patricia Wolff Ritchie

Leslie Renee Hagen

Sam Bass Illustration & Design, Inc.

Norman Edward Williams Jr.

Karen Beth Malay

Robert F. McLaughlin

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

17-50333

17-50358

15-50044

16-50583

17-50334

17-50345

17-50348

17-50327

Kenneth Mickens
Deborah McCollum Mickens

Walter James Temples
Tracey Lynn Ridge Temples

Evelyn Bagtas Ferguson
(Cont. From 03/31/17 )

Richard Samuel Shoaff
Daphney Chisholm Shoaff
(Cont. From 03/31/17 )

Mandy Leigh Hall

Jason Douglas Stamper
Alma Jeanette Stamper

James Edward Boulware
Mary Anthony Boulware

Anthony John Farmer
Alida Miles Farmer

Ron A. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50353

17-50340

17-50337

17-50356

17-50342

17-50350

17-50328

17-50347

17-50349

17-50376

Lauren Nicole Faulkner

Lynn Wehner Maginnis

Albert Jackson Strickling
Clyde McMillan Strickling

Asa Andaiya Jones

Glenn Jeffrey Burchette
Tammy Norman Burchette

Jason Wesley Cook

Melissa L. Hull

Kari Alicia Scales

Roger Lenier Pennington
Belinda Kay Pennington

Sarah D Morrison

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Bryan Gates

Regina Robinson Gillespie

Brian Hayes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50223

17-50367

17-50381

17-50379

17-50331

17-50363

17-50175

17-50371

17-50341

Vonda Haigwood Medlin
(Cont. From 03/31/17 )

Kenneth Kress Bess

Karen Simmons Bess

Gary Lee Arnold

Johnny Lee Morrison

Alex Ray Darnell
Phillip Alvin Darnell Jr

Richard Ervin Funk

Lorraine Coleman

(Cont. From 03/31/17 )

Patricia Arrington Shelton

Lance Allen Key

Diana Santos Johnson

Stephen D. Ling

Robert F. McLaughlin

Robert F. McLaughlin

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Michael Joseph Parker

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

17-50306 Vicki Smith Benton Ron A. Anderson
17-50344 Carolyn Roberts Hyman Ron A. Anderson
17-50134 Joe Anna Cochrane Thomas W. Anderson
(Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17,
04/17/17 )
17-50343 David Junior Edmonds Thomas W. Anderson

Melissa Ann Fulp Edmonds

17-50304 Darrell Cavedo Fleming Tommy S. Blalock
Valerie Lillian Fleming

17-50294 Anna Marie Johnson Tommy S. Blalock

17-50113 Andrew John Lutz Tommy S. Blalock
Jennifer Kay Lutz
(Cont. From 03/17/17, 04/17/17 )

17-50246 Thomas Luther Motter Tommy S. Blalock
Mary Ellen Motter
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50168

17-50253

17-50057

17-50286

17-50289

17-50288

17-50249

17-50321

17-50332

Thomas Lewis Gaither
Shelly Ellis Gaither
(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17 )

Cletus Lee Kennedy
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Claude Andrew Clegg Jr.

Sonji Stockdale Clegg

(Cont. From 03/03/17, 03/17/17,
03/31/17, 04/17/17 )

John Charles Lohman
Dawn Marie Lohman

Roshell Lynette Sifford

Timothy Martin Robertson Sr.

Linda Walser Cafolla

(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Nichole Marie Rose

Mary Susan Harwood

Emily Hunter Blanton

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William Pete Ray Bradley

Donald Ray Buie

D. Barrett Burge

Clyde R. Cash

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50194 Kevin Wayne Hayes Clyde R. Cash
Charleen Bullin Hayes
(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17 )
17-50336 Linda Blakeney Henry Clyde R. Cash
17-50254 Joseph Michael Clawson Jr. PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )
17-50307 Donald Steve Boles Jr. Stan H. Dick

Terra Dawn Boles

17-50173 Brooke Elizabeth Mincey
(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17 )

17-50220 Jonathan Richard Rodriguez
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

17-50238 Harold Anthony Thompson
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

17-50283 Taylor Nicole Fulp
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

17-50301 James E. Garmon
Christina U. Garmon

17-50329 Danny Eugene Hill
Felecia Rosemond Hill

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Regina Robinson Gillespie

Brian Hayes

Wendy H. James

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50310 Perry Wayne Burkhart Bradley Peter Jarvis
Belinda Faye Burkhart
17-50270 Steve Lernard Johnson Diana Santos Johnson
Demetris Fulwood Johnson
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )
17-50339 Pauleta LaShawn Mitchell Diana Santos Johnson
17-50161 Kenneth Lee Buxton Jr. C. Roland Krueger
(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17 )
17-50247 Randy N. King Christopher Decker Lane
Adia C. King
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )
17-50130 Thomas Reginald Crawford Robert A. Lefkowitz
(Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17,
04/17/17)
17-50317 Marshall Lockhart PRO SE FF
17-50030 Annie Gray Jones Kenneth Love
(Cont. From 02/17/17, 03/03/17,
03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17 )
17-50303 Johnny Edward Hildreth Robert F. McLaughlin

Becky Jeannette Hildreth

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50231 Mark Lindsay Blalock John A. Meadows
Michelle G Blalock
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )
17-50325 Eric Lee Campbell John A. Meadows
Angela Snider Campbell
16-50317 Harold Frederick Dedo III John A. Meadows
Elizabeth Stockman Dedo
(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17 )
17-50338 Michael Jay Kuhn John A. Meadows
17-50109 Jeffrey Holyfield White John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17,
04/17/17 )
17-50298 Rodney Denard Mitchell PRO SE FF
17-50318 Brian David Clark Kristen Scott Nardone
17-50151 George Wynne Johnson Kristen Scott Nardone
Rebecca Anne Edwards Johnson
(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17 )
17-50174 Wendy Lynice Nance Kristen Scott Nardone

(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MAY 12, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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17-50192 Michael Angelo Ross Kristen Scott Nardone
Tara Buster Ross
(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17 )
17-50159 Holly Ann Bacher John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17 )
17-50103 Donna Kay Brown John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17,
04/17/17 )
17-50107 Patricia Leah Bryant John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 03/17/17, 04/17/17 )
17-50236 Geraldine Laverne Fulton John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )
17-50335 John Arthur Goins John T. Orcutt
Melissa Ann Goins
17-50145 Larry Allen Harold John T. Orcutt FF
Susan Kaye Harold
(Cont. From 03/17/17, 04/17/17 )
17-50101 Edna Marie Hopkins John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 03/17/17, 04/17/17 )
17-50157 Ronald Wayne Murphy John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-50076

17-50261

17-50292

17-50302

17-50319

17-50285

17-50326

17-50308

17-50312

Triana Janay Woodfork
(Cont. From 03/03/17, 03/17/17,
03/31/17, 04/17/17 )

Pamalia Joyce Bush Banks
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

Amos Junior Duncan

Margaret Ann Logan Duncan

Rosalyn Colleen Cash Jackson

Zackeriah Coe Paynter
Katlyn Addie Reich Paynter

Harry Stone Reeves 11
Kimberly Dawn Reeves

Aquila Michelle Turner

Nelson Thomas Fulcher
Cherry Krech Fulcher

Garrett Daniel Leonard
Jamie Miller Leonard

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

J. Marshall Shelton

Roger S. Tripp

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 12

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

17-50262 Carol Fisher Carter

Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 04/17/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



