WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 4/28/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

==========

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

TRUSTEE: W. J	oseph Burns	
17-50278	Amy Elizabeth Reeves Baumgardner (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Thomas W. Anderson
17-50287	Barbara June Lane (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Thomas W. Anderson
17-50357	Mark Reginald Steele Sharon Wright Steele	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
17-50268	Laura Darcy (Cont. From 04/17/17)	PRO SE
17-59001	Brandy Lynn Sykes Gillaspie (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Jeffrey P. Farran
17-50364	Matthew David Fuller Noni Ellice Fuller	Wendy H. James
17-50380	Steven Jevon Hargrave Amanda Maria Hargrave	C. Roland Krueger
17-50252	Tony Glenn Woodard (Cont. From 04/17/17)	C. Roland Krueger

17-50316	Derek John Wark (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Karen Beth Malay
17-50377	Sheila Renee Bennett	Robert F. McLaughlin
17-50372	Clyde Franklin Ritchie Jr. Patricia Wolff Ritchie	John A. Meadows
17-50359	Leslie Renee Hagen	Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51021	Sam Bass Illustration & Design, Inc.	Kristen Scott Nardone
17-50370	Norman Edward Williams Jr.	John T. Orcutt

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 4/28/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

===========

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman			
17-50333	Kenneth Mickens Deborah McCollum Mickens	Ron A. Anderson	
17-50358	Walter James Temples Tracey Lynn Ridge Temples	Thomas W. Anderson	
15-50044	Evelyn Bagtas Ferguson (Cont. From 03/31/17)	Phillip E. Bolton	
16-50583	Richard Samuel Shoaff Daphney Chisholm Shoaff (Cont. From 03/31/17)	Phillip E. Bolton	
17-50334	Mandy Leigh Hall	William V. Bost	
17-50345	Jason Douglas Stamper Alma Jeanette Stamper	William V. Bost	
17-50348	James Edward Boulware Mary Anthony Boulware	Clyde R. Cash	
17-50327	Anthony John Farmer Alida Miles Farmer	Clyde R. Cash	

17-50353	Lauren Nicole Faulkner	Clyde R. Cash
17-50340	Lynn Wehner Maginnis	Clyde R. Cash
17-50337	Albert Jackson Strickling Clyde McMillan Strickling	Clyde R. Cash
17-50356	Asa Andaiya Jones	Ann Charlotte Dowless
17-50342	Glenn Jeffrey Burchette Tammy Norman Burchette	Damon Terry Duncan
17-50350	Jason Wesley Cook	Damon Terry Duncan
17-50328	Melissa L. Hull	Jeffrey P. Farran
17-50347	Kari Alicia Scales	Bryan Gates
17-50349	Roger Lenier Pennington Belinda Kay Pennington	Regina Robinson Gillespie
17-50376	Sarah D Morrison	Brian Hayes

17-50223	Vonda Haigwood Medlin (Cont. From 03/31/17)	Diana Santos Johnson
17-50367	Kenneth Kress Bess Karen Simmons Bess	Stephen D. Ling
17-50381	Gary Lee Arnold	Robert F. McLaughlin
17-50379	Johnny Lee Morrison	Robert F. McLaughlin
17-50331	Alex Ray Darnell Phillip Alvin Darnell Jr	John A. Meadows
17-50363	Richard Ervin Funk	John A. Meadows
17-50175	Lorraine Coleman (Cont. From 03/31/17)	Kristen Scott Nardone
17-50371	Patricia Arrington Shelton	Michael Joseph Parker
17-50341	Lance Allen Key	Wendell Wes Schollander

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 4/28/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

I KUSI EE. Kau	nryn L. Dringie	
17-50306	Vicki Smith Benton	Ron A. Anderson
17-50344	Carolyn Roberts Hyman	Ron A. Anderson
17-50134	Joe Anna Cochrane (Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	Thomas W. Anderson
17-50343	David Junior Edmonds Melissa Ann Fulp Edmonds	Thomas W. Anderson
17-50304	Darrell Cavedo Fleming Valerie Lillian Fleming	Tommy S. Blalock
17-50294	Anna Marie Johnson	Tommy S. Blalock
17-50113	Andrew John Lutz Jennifer Kay Lutz (Cont. From 03/17/17, 04/17/17)	Tommy S. Blalock
17-50246	Thomas Luther Motter Mary Ellen Motter (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Tommy S. Blalock

17-50168	Thomas Lewis Gaither Shelly Ellis Gaither (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	Emily Hunter Blanton
17-50253	Cletus Lee Kennedy (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Phillip E. Bolton
17-50057	Claude Andrew Clegg Jr. Sonji Stockdale Clegg (Cont. From 03/03/17, 03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	William V. Bost
17-50286	John Charles Lohman Dawn Marie Lohman	William V. Bost
17-50289	Roshell Lynette Sifford	William V. Bost
17-50288	Timothy Martin Robertson Sr.	William Pete Ray Bradley
17-50249	Linda Walser Cafolla (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Donald Ray Buie
17-50321	Nichole Marie Rose	D. Barrett Burge
17-50332	Mary Susan Harwood	Clyde R. Cash

17-50194	Kevin Wayne Hayes Charleen Bullin Hayes (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	Clyde R. Cash	
17-50336	Linda Blakeney Henry	Clyde R. Cash	
17-50254	Joseph Michael Clawson Jr. (Cont. From 04/17/17)	PRO SE	FF
17-50307	Donald Steve Boles Jr. Terra Dawn Boles	Stan H. Dick	
17-50173	Brooke Elizabeth Mincey (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
17-50220	Jonathan Richard Rodriguez (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
17-50238	Harold Anthony Thompson (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
17-50283	Taylor Nicole Fulp (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Regina Robinson Gillespie	
17-50301	James E. Garmon Christina U. Garmon	Brian Hayes	
17-50329	Danny Eugene Hill Felecia Rosemond Hill	Wendy H. James	

17-50310	Perry Wayne Burkhart Belinda Faye Burkhart	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
17-50270	Steve Lernard Johnson Demetris Fulwood Johnson (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Diana Santos Johnson	
17-50339	Pauleta LaShawn Mitchell	Diana Santos Johnson	
17-50161	Kenneth Lee Buxton Jr. (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	C. Roland Krueger	
17-50247	Randy N. King Adia C. King (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Christopher Decker Lane	
17-50130	Thomas Reginald Crawford (Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	Robert A. Lefkowitz	
17-50317	Marshall Lockhart	PRO SE	FF
17-50030	Annie Gray Jones (Cont. From 02/17/17, 03/03/17, 03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	Kenneth Love	
17-50303	Johnny Edward Hildreth Becky Jeannette Hildreth	Robert F. McLaughlin	

17-50231	Mark Lindsay Blalock Michelle G Blalock (Cont. From 04/17/17)	John A. Meadows	
17-50325	Eric Lee Campbell Angela Snider Campbell	John A. Meadows	
16-50317	Harold Frederick Dedo III Elizabeth Stockman Dedo (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	John A. Meadows	
17-50338	Michael Jay Kuhn	John A. Meadows	
17-50109	Jeffrey Holyfield White (Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	John A. Meadows	
17-50298	Rodney Denard Mitchell	PRO SE	FF
17-50318	Brian David Clark	Kristen Scott Nardone	
17-50151	George Wynne Johnson Rebecca Anne Edwards Johnson (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
17-50174	Wendy Lynice Nance (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	Kristen Scott Nardone	

17-50192	Michael Angelo Ross Tara Buster Ross (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
17-50159	Holly Ann Bacher (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-50103	Donna Kay Brown (Cont. From 03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	John T. Orcutt	
17-50107	Patricia Leah Bryant (Cont. From 03/17/17, 04/17/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-50236	Geraldine Laverne Fulton (Cont. From 04/17/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-50335	John Arthur Goins Melissa Ann Goins	John T. Orcutt	
17-50145	Larry Allen Harold Susan Kaye Harold (Cont. From 03/17/17, 04/17/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-50101	Edna Marie Hopkins (Cont. From 03/17/17, 04/17/17)	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-50157	Ronald Wayne Murphy (Cont. From 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	John T. Orcutt	

17-50076	Triana Janay Woodfork (Cont. From 03/03/17, 03/17/17, 03/31/17, 04/17/17)	John T. Orcutt
17-50261	Pamalia Joyce Bush Banks (Cont. From 04/17/17)	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50292	Amos Junior Duncan Margaret Ann Logan Duncan	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50302	Rosalyn Colleen Cash Jackson	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50319	Zackeriah Coe Paynter Katlyn Addie Reich Paynter	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50285	Harry Stone Reeves II Kimberly Dawn Reeves	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50326	Aquila Michelle Turner	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50308	Nelson Thomas Fulcher Cherry Krech Fulcher	J. Marshall Shelton
17-50312	Garrett Daniel Leonard Jamie Miller Leonard	Roger S. Tripp

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MAY 12, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAY 12, 2017.

'A' Page: 13

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
4/28/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 12

01:00 Chapter 12

=========

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

17-50262 Carol Fisher Carter (Cont. From 04/17/17)

Kristen Scott Nardone